
Castellarano 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM 13:01.871
Tempo Gara

1 1:25.373 14:29:17.892

2 1:26.131 14:30:44.023

3 1:25.596 14:32:09.619

4 1:25.004 14:33:34.623

5 1:25.727 14:35:00.350

6 1:25.186 14:36:25.536

7 1:25.273 14:37:50.809

8 1:26.743 14:39:17.552

9 1:29.101 14:40:46.653

 Po. 2 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. - Husqvarna + 04.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.416 14:29:18.638

2 1:27.460 14:30:46.098

3 1:25.485 14:32:11.583

4 1:25.185 14:33:36.768

5 1:25.381 14:35:02.149

6 1:24.737 14:36:26.886

7 1:26.594 14:37:53.480

8 1:27.099 14:39:20.579

9 1:30.155 14:40:50.734

 Po. 3 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 21.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.247 14:29:21.543

2 1:27.402 14:30:48.945

3 1:26.702 14:32:15.647

4 1:26.523 14:33:42.170

5 1:26.175 14:35:08.345

6 1:25.791 14:36:34.136

7 1:26.808 14:38:00.944

8 1:37.258 14:39:38.202

9 1:29.689 14:41:07.891

 Po. 4 - # 10 CRACCO D. - KTM + 27.924
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.941 14:29:22.745

2 1:28.731 14:30:51.476

3 1:28.372 14:32:19.848

4 1:29.337 14:33:49.185

5 1:28.744 14:35:17.929

6 1:29.162 14:36:47.091

7 1:29.102 14:38:16.193

8 1:29.467 14:39:45.660

9 1:28.917 14:41:14.577

 Po. 5 - # 48 BONINO L. - Husqvarna + 41.998
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.003 14:29:26.866

2 1:30.619 14:30:57.485

3 1:29.381 14:32:26.866

4 1:30.446 14:33:57.312

5 1:30.114 14:35:27.426

6 1:29.138 14:36:56.564

7 1:32.023 14:38:28.587

8 1:30.224 14:39:58.811

9 1:29.840 14:41:28.651

 Po. 6 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 42.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.293 14:29:33.388

2 1:30.638 14:31:04.026

3 1:29.453 14:32:33.479

4 1:28.500 14:34:01.979

5 1:29.244 14:35:31.223

6 1:30.681 14:37:01.904

7 1:30.427 14:38:32.331

8 1:29.761 14:40:02.092

9 1:26.764 14:41:28.856

 Po. 7 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM + 45.979
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.136 14:29:28.677

2 1:30.612 14:30:59.289

3 1:31.518 14:32:30.807

4 1:30.333 14:34:01.140

5 1:29.186 14:35:30.326

6 1:30.267 14:37:00.593

7 1:31.190 14:38:31.783

8 1:31.298 14:40:03.081

9 1:29.551 14:41:32.632

 Po. 8 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 51.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.653 14:29:26.036

2 1:30.991 14:30:57.027

3 1:32.664 14:32:29.691

4 1:29.983 14:33:59.674

5 1:29.829 14:35:29.503

6 1:30.478 14:36:59.981

7 1:31.525 14:38:31.506

8 1:30.221 14:40:01.727

9 1:36.649 14:41:38.376

 Po. 9 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.362 14:29:35.660

2 1:37.545 14:31:13.205

3 1:36.292 14:32:49.497

4 1:35.072 14:34:24.569

5 1:35.709 14:36:00.278

6 1:36.245 14:37:36.523

7 1:35.606 14:39:12.129

8 1:39.793 14:40:51.922

 Po. 10 - # 90 BECCARI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.648 14:29:36.437

2 1:37.189 14:31:13.626

3 1:36.459 14:32:50.085

4 1:35.444 14:34:25.529

5 1:35.587 14:36:01.116

6 1:36.186 14:37:37.302

7 1:36.372 14:39:13.674

8 1:38.490 14:40:52.164

 Po. 11 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.977 14:29:32.422

2 1:39.690 14:31:12.112

3 1:39.620 14:32:51.732

4 1:38.070 14:34:29.802

5 1:37.681 14:36:07.483

6 1:37.167 14:37:44.650

7 1:40.805 14:39:25.455

8 1:36.986 14:41:02.441

Fastest lap: 1:24.737 
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Castellarano 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.957 14:29:38.035

2 1:39.616 14:31:17.651

3 1:39.445 14:32:57.096

4 1:37.684 14:34:34.780

5 1:37.142 14:36:11.922

6 1:37.815 14:37:49.737

7 1:37.633 14:39:27.370

8 1:36.786 14:41:04.156

 Po. 13 - # 7 CIANNAVEI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.983 14:29:39.266

2 1:39.309 14:31:18.575

3 1:39.243 14:32:57.818

4 1:37.434 14:34:35.252

5 1:37.328 14:36:12.580

6 1:37.573 14:37:50.153

7 1:38.565 14:39:28.718

8 1:38.260 14:41:06.978

 Po. 14 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.043 14:29:41.501

2 1:39.329 14:31:20.830

3 1:38.810 14:32:59.640

4 1:38.844 14:34:38.484

5 1:39.195 14:36:17.679

6 1:44.407 14:38:02.086

7 1:43.105 14:39:45.191

8 1:42.630 14:41:27.821

 Po. 15 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.255 14:29:44.473

2 1:44.899 14:31:29.372

3 1:44.278 14:33:13.650

4 1:46.001 14:34:59.651

5 1:45.455 14:36:45.106

6 1:44.992 14:38:30.098

7 1:46.257 14:40:16.355

8 1:45.135 14:42:01.490

Fastest lap: 1:24.737 
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